
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 22; Name= WESTERN REI;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201508180002
87660

08/18/2015
02:34:00

WESTERN REI Grantor AGREEMENT WESTERN REI 40 25 Lot#:23
Book:40 Pg:25
Sub:KENT
FARMS
COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX

201508180002
87660

08/18/2015
02:34:00

WESTERN REI Grantee AGREEMENT WESTERN REI 40 25 Lot#:23
Book:40 Pg:25
Sub:KENT
FARMS
COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX

201511060003
87220

11/06/2015
11:17:09

WESTERN REI Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WESTERN REI 40 25 Lot#:22
Book:40 Pg:25
Sub:KENT
FARMS
COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX

201511060003
87220

11/06/2015
11:17:09

WESTERN REI Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WESTERN REI 40 25 Lot#:22
Book:40 Pg:25
Sub:KENT
FARMS
COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX


