Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 22; Name= WESTERN REI;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201508180002 87660	08/18/2015 02:34:00	WESTERN REI	Grantor	AGREEMENT	WESTERN REI			40	25		Lot#:23 Book:40 Pg:25 Sub:KENT FARMS COMMERCIAL COMPLEX
201508180002 87660	08/18/2015 02:34:00	WESTERN REI	Grantee	AGREEMENT	WESTERN REI			40	25		Lot#:23 Book:40 Pg:25 Sub:KENT FARMS COMMERCIAL COMPLEX
201511060003 87220	11/06/2015 11:17:09	WESTERN REI	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WESTERN REI			40	25		Lot#:22 Book:40 Pg:25 Sub:KENT FARMS COMMERCIAL COMPLEX
201511060003 87220	11/06/2015 11:17:09	WESTERN REI	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WESTERN REI			40	25		Lot#:22 Book:40 Pg:25 Sub:KENT FARMS COMMERCIAL COMPLEX